‘L\f‘{f“ wia el
A/ \ANALNAAI

Welcome to baazaar

Baazaaris a fresh approach to ancient bazaars. Bazaar is an ancient Persian word and the

oldest existing bazaar in the world is the Grand Bazaar, which opened in Istanbulin 1461. Our

mixing pot of food styles, culture and choice, invites guests to dine close to the chefs or laze
and graze poolside.

We aim to serve the best fresh produce served in a variety of international styles, coupled
with fine wines, delicious cocktails {with and without alcohol) all served in an environment
that is rich in service and quality, and very light on formality.

| hope you enjoy your experience and a touch of simple luxury in this wonderful land, your
island home.

At @®®

Menftion us in your posts or use @amillafushi #AmillaFushi
Please contact us at info@amilla.myv or call us at 6606 444
www.amilla.my



V denotes vegetarian options

P denotes pork opfions

N denotes nuts opftion

W denotes healthy & welliness food
(D) beverage package included

STARTERS

DUO HARABARA KEBAB & PAKORA
Minced spiced vegetable patties & Indian fried vegetable dumpling with lasooni chutney V

SATAY LILIT
Indonesian seafood satay with lemon grass, peanut sauce, green mango & papaya salad N
SATAY PLATTER

Beef, chicken & shrimp satays with peanut sauce N
2014 M De Minuty Provence FR

VIETNAMESE RICE PAPER SPRING ROLL
Crunchy vegetables, sprouts, shiitake mushroom & ginger sauce V

TANDOORI CHICKEN CHAT
Clay oven roasted chicken with fresh vegetable marinated in spicy sauce
SOM TAM

Thai papaya salad, kaffir ime leaves & mint with nam jim dressing
2015 Wishbone Marlborough Nz = (2

Above prices are quoted in US Dollars & subject to 10 % Service Charge & 12 % GST.
*please note, these dishes carry an additional surcharge to your HB | FB meal plan

16

22

26

75
12

16

16

68



V denotes vegetarian options

P denotes pork opfions

N denotes nuts option

W denotes healthy & wellness food
D) beverage package included

D”\/\ SUM, WONTON & GYOZA {Fried or Steamed)

Seafood siew mai

Shrimp wonton
Shanghai gyoza P

SOUPS

VIETNAMESE BEEF PHO

Thinly sliced beef, sticky rice noodles & Vietnamese greens
TOM YAM

Spicy hot & sour Thai seafood soup flavored with lemongrass

Above prices are quoted in US Dollars & subject to 10 % Service Charge & 12 % GST.

*please note, these dishes carry an additional surcharge to your HB | FB meal plan

15

15
15

18

22



V denotes vegetarian options

P denotes pork opfions

N denotes nuts opftion

W denotes healthy & welliness food
D) beverage package included

STIR FRIES | MAINS

DOUBLE COOKED PORK BELLY

Stir fried pork belly with char sui sauce, snow peas & carrot P
*CHILLI LOBSTER

Steamed jasmine rice or noodles

HAINANESE CHICKEN

Boiled chicken, steamed rice, chili & ginger sauce

2015 Luke Mangan Yarra Valley AUS (22

UDANG BALADO
Indonesian style prawn with sambal ebi

Above prices are quoted in US Dollars & subject to 10 % Service Charge & 12 % GST.
*please note, these dishes carry an additional surcharge to your HB | FB meal plan

100g

35

31

85
36



V denotes vegetarian options

P denotes pork opfions

N denotes nuts opftion

W denotes healthy & welliness food
(#2) beverage package included

ASIAN CURRIES O»»

Served with roti, papadum, steamed rice & chuiney

TIKKA MASSALA
Clay oven roasted chicken in tomato cream sauce, kasuri methileaves & capsicum

BHUNA GOSHT

Traditional Punjabi style lamb spicy curry with crispy Indian bread & condiments
2012 Candidato ‘Barrica Castilla la Mancha SP

RASEDAR CURRY
Indian potato & vegetable curry with capsicum based in tomato & ginger V

Served with chapati, steamed rice & chutney

MAS RIHA
Maldivian fish yellow curry in rich coconut cream

Served with jasmine rice

SRI' LANKAN MUD CRAB CURRY
Succulent braised crab with mild curry sauce

GREEN CURRY
Chicken Thai green curry with green chili base, potato & coconut milk

Above prices are quoted in US Dollars & subject to 10 % Service Charge & 12 % GST.
*please note, these dishes carry an additional surcharge to your HB | FB meal plan

32

33

75

28

29

38

32



V denotes vegetarian options

P denotes pork opfions

N denotes nuts opftion

W denotes healthy & welliness food
(D) beverage package included

BREAD

Plain noan
Garlic naan
Ghee paratha

NOODLES & RICE

SHANGHAI NOODLES

Spiced chicken & pork sausage noodles with vegetables P

MIE GORENG INDONESIAN NOODLES

Thin yellow noodles with beef meatballs & shrimp

PHAD THAI NOODLES

Stir fried rice noodles with tamarind sauce, crispy shrimps, toasted peanut, egg & fofu N
BURNT GARLIC AND BBQ PORK FRIED RICE

Garlic fried rice with seasonal vegetable, egg & prawns

Above prices are quoted in US Dollars & subject to 10 % Service Charge & 12 % GST.
*please note, these dishes carry an additional surcharge to your HB | FB meal plan

(Gl 6, ]

26

23

26

23



V denotes vegetarian options

P denotes pork opfions

N denotes nuts opftion

W denotes healthy & welliness food
(D) beverage package included

DESSERTS

KHAO NEEO MAMUANG (Sweet sticky rice with mango)
2004 Chateau Guiraud ‘Petit Guiraud’ 375 ml Sauternes FR (¢)

ES TELER {Avocado, mango & coconut)
2005 Chateau du Coy Sauternes FR

EXOTIC FRUIT PLATTER

3 SCOOPS OF OUR SORBET SELECTION
(Lychee, strawberry, mango, passion fruit, pineapple)

Above prices are quoted in US Dollars & subject to 10 % Service Charge & 12 % GST.
*please note, these dishes carry an additional surcharge to your HB | FB meal plan

15
95

12
116

18
12



