

Welcome to baazaar

Baazaar is a fresh approach to ancient bazaars. Bazaar is an ancient Persian word and the oldest existing bazaar in the world is the Grand Bazaar, which opened in Istanbul in 1461. Our mixing pot of food styles, culture and choice, invites guests to dine close to the chefs or laze and graze poolside.

We aim to serve the best fresh produce served in a variety of international styles, coupled with fine wines, delicious cocktails (with and without alcohol) all served in an environment that is rich in service and quality, and very light on formality.

I hope you enjoy your experience and a touch of simple luxury in this wonderful land, your island home.



Amilla



Mention us in your posts or use @amillafushi #AmillaFushi Please contact us at info@amilla.mv or call us at 6606 444 www.amilla.mv



P denotes pork options

N denotes nuts option

- W denotes healthy & wellness food
- 😢 beverage package included

STARTERS

DUO HARABARA KEBAB & PAKORA	16
Minced spiced vegetable patties & Indian fried vegetable dumpling with lasooni chutney V	
SATAY LILIT	22
Indonesian seafood satay with lemon grass, peanut sauce, green mango & papaya salad $$ N $$	
SATAY PLATTER	26
Beef, chicken & shrimp satays with peanut sauce N	
2014 M De Minuty Provence FR	75
VIETNAMESE RICE PAPER SPRING ROLL	12
Crunchy vegetables, sprouts, shiitake mushroom & ginger sauce $~arsigma$	
TANDOORI CHICKEN CHAT	16
Clay oven roasted chicken with fresh vegetable marinated in spicy sauce	
SOM TAM	16
Thai papaya salad, kaffir lime leaves & mint with nam jim dressing	
2015 Wishbone Marlborough NZ 📧	68



W denotes healthy & wellness food
beverage package included

V denotes vegetarian options
 P denotes pork options
 N denotes nuts option

DIM SUM, WONTON & GYOZA (Fried or Steamed)

Seafood siew mai	15
Shrimp wonton	15
Shanghai gyoza P	15

SOUPS

VIETNAMESE BEEF PHO	18
Thinly sliced beef, sticky rice noodles & Vietnamese greens	
ТОМ ҮАМ	22
Spicy hot & sour Thai seafood soup flavored with lemongrass	

Above prices are quoted in US Dollars & subject to 10 % Service Charge & 12 % GST. *Please note, these dishes carry an additional surcharge to your HB | FB meal plan



P denotes pork options

N denotes nuts option

- W denotes healthy & wellness food
- 📌 beverage package included

STIR FRIES | MAINS

DOUBLE COOKED PORK BELLY Stir fried pork belly with char sui sauce, snow peas & carrot P		35
*CHILLI LOBSTER	100g	18
Steamed jasmine rice or noodles		
HAINANESE CHICKEN		31
Boiled chicken, steamed rice, chili & ginger sauce		
2015 Luke Mangan Yarra Valley AUS 🛛 📢		85
UDANG BALADO		36
Indonesian style prawn with sambal ebi		

Above prices are quoted in US Dollars & subject to 10 % Service Charge & 12 % GST. *Please note, these dishes carry an additional surcharge to your HB | FB meal plan



P denotes pork options

N denotes nuts option

- W denotes healthy & wellness food
- 😢 beverage package included

ASIAN CURRIES))))

Served with roti, papadum, steamed rice & chutney	
TIKKA MASSALA Clay oven roasted chicken in tomato cream sauce, kasuri methi leaves & capsicum	32
BHUNA GOSHT	33
Traditional Punjabi style lamb spicy curry with crispy Indian bread & condiments 2012 Candidato 'Barrica Castilla la Mancha SP	75
RASEDAR CURRY	28
Indian potato & vegetable curry with capsicum based in tomato & ginger $~ee$	
Served with chapati, steamed rice & chutney	
MAS RIHA	29
Maldivian fish yellow curry in rich coconut cream	
Served with jasmine rice	
SRI LANKAN MUD CRAB CURRY	38
Succulent braised crab with mild curry sauce	
GREEN CURRY	32
Chicken Thai green curry with green chili base, potato & coconut milk	

Above prices are quoted in US Dollars & subject to 10 % Service Charge & 12 % GST. *Please note, these dishes carry an additional surcharge to your HB | FB meal plan



P denotes pork options

N denotes nuts option

- W denotes healthy & wellness food
- 😟 beverage package included

BREAD

Plain naan Garlic naan Ghee paratha

NOODLES & RICE

Shanghai noodles	0/
Spiced chicken & pork sausage noodles with vegetables P	26
MIE GORENG INDONESIAN NOODLES Thin yellow noodles with beef meatballs & shrimp	23
PHAD THAI NOODLES	26
Stir fried rice noodles with tamarind sauce, crispy shrimps, toasted peanut, egg & tofu N	
BURNT GARLIC AND BBQ PORK FRIED RICE	23
Garlic fried rice with seasonal vegetable, egg & prawns	

Above prices are quoted in US Dollars & subject to 10 % Service Charge & 12 % GST. stPlease note, these dishes carry an additional surcharge to your HB | FB meal plan



P denotes pork options

- N denotes nuts option
- W denotes healthy & wellness food
- 😢 beverage package included

DESSERTS

KHAO NEEO MAMUANG (Sweet sticky rice with mango)	15
2004 Château Guiraud 'Petit Guiraud' 375 ml Sauternes FR 📧	95
ES TELER (Avocado, mango & coconut)	12
2005 Château du Coy Sauternes FR	116
EXOTIC FRUIT PLATTER	18
3 SCOOPS OF OUR SORBET SELECTION (Lychee, strawberry, mango, passion fruit, pineapple)	12